	MARCH 2020 ~ COMMUNITY BLOOD DRIVES

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	2    
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	LACOMBE

Lacombe Memorial Centre

5214 - 50 Avenue

3:30 pm – 7:30 pm

E0064/10/96

	SHERWOOD PARK

Centre in the Park – Community Centre
Agora

401 Festival Lane

3:00 pm – 7:00 pm
E0103/JA/B/10/96
	EDMONTON

Kingsway Legion

14339 – 50 St NW

3:00 pm – 7:00 pm

E0161/JA/B/8/77
	EDMONTON

Ledcor

7008 Roper Road NW

9:00 am – 1:00 pm

E0059/JA/C/8/77


	EDMONTON
Northgate Lions Seniors Recreation Centre

7524 – 139 Avenue
3:30 pm – 7:30 pm

E0071/JA/B/10/96

	SHERWOOD PARK

Bethel Lutheran Church

298 Bethel Drive

9:00 am – 2:00 pm

E0103/JA/B/8/96

	9
	10      
	11
	12
	13
	14

	EDMONTON

Terwillegar 

Community Church

1751 Towne Centre Blvd

3:30 pm – 7:30 pm

E0155/JA/B/8/77


	ST. ALBERT
St. Albert Inn -

Main Ballroom
156 Saint Albert Trail
9:00 am – 1:00 pm

E0006/JA/B/8/77
	
	BEAUMONT

Beaumont 

Community Centre – 

Hall A

5204 – 50 Avenue

3:30 pm – 7:30 pm

E0013/JA/B/10/96

	LEDUC
Leduc Recreation Centre – Curling Lobby
4330 Black Gold Drive
3:00 pm – 8:00 pm

E0067/JA/B/8/96

	FORT SASKATCHEWAN

Lakeview Inn and Suites – Ross Creek Room
10115 – 88 Avenue

9:00 am – 2:00 pm

E0044/JA/B/8/96

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	STETTLER

Stettler Community Centre

5101 - 46 Avenue
3:30 pm – 7:30 pm
E0106/10/96
	
	
	
	SPRUCE GROVE

TransAlta Tri Leisure Centre

221 Jennifer Heil Way

3:30 pm – 7:30 pm

E0051/JA/B/10/96


	EDMONTON

La Perle Community Centre

18611 – 97A Avenue

9:00 am – 2:00 pm

E0123/JA/B/8/96



	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	CAMROSE

Norsemen Inn

Banquet Room

6505 - 48 Avenue
3:30 pm – 7:30 pm
E0020/10/96
	HAMPTONS

West Edmonton Christian Assembly - Gym

6315 – 199 St NW

3:00 pm – 7:00 pm

E0160/JA/B/8/77


	SPRUCE GROVE

Holy Trinity
 Catholic Church

200 Boundary Road
2:30 pm – 7:30 pm
E0051/JA/B/8/96

	DEVON
Devon Alliance Church
201 Miquelon Ave
3:30 pm – 7:30 pm

E0034/JA/B/10/96
	CAMROSE
Norsemen Inn

Banquet Room

6505 - 48 Avenue
3:30 pm – 7:30 pm
E0020/10/96
	EDMONTON

Grace Point Church of God

720 – 62 Street SW

9:00 am – 2:00 pm

E0152/JA/B/8/96


	30    
	31
	
	
	
	

	BARRHEAD

Barrhead Agrena -

Multi- Purpose Room
5607 – 47 Street
2:30 pm – 7:30 pm

E0012/JA/C/8/96

	VEGREVILLE

Vegreville 
Social Centre

4802 – 47 Street

3:30 pm – 7:30 pm

E0118/JA/C/10/96
	
	
	
	

	Edmonton Blood Donor Centre, 8249 – 114 Street
	Red Deer Blood Donor Centre, #5, 5020 – 68 Street

	Hours of Operation:

Monday – Friday

Saturday

9:00 am – 1:00 pm

8:00 am – 2:00 pm

3:30 pm – 7:30 pm



	Hours of Operation:

Tuesday, Wednesday
 & Thursday      Friday and Saturday         

3:00 pm – 7:00 pm
                            9:00 am – 1:00 pm



	*MAIN DONOR CENTRE HOURS SUBJECT TO CHANGE ON STATUTORY HOLIDAYS. 

PLEASE CONFIRM AT 1 888 2 DONATE (1 888 236-6283).

	[image: image1.png]Canadian Blood Services
it’s in you to give



                                                                                          

                                                                                                          To book your appointment or for more information, call:








   1 888 2 DONATE (1 888 236 6283)








Check out our website at:  www.blood.ca



* Schedule is subject to change without notice.  Please call 1 888 2 DONATE to confirm collection centre locations and times

